city of Decatur, Adams county, Indiana, be-
tween the hours of 10 o'clock A. M. and 4

o’clock P. M. on

Friday, December 3, 1897,
The rents and profits for a term not exceed-
ing seven years, of the following described
real estate, situated in Adams County, Indi-
ana. to-wit:

Inlots number one hundred eighty-four (184)
and one hundred seventy eight (178? in Isaac
Nelson’s plat of Buther's heirs’ addition to the
town of Buffalo (incorporated in the name of
Geneva.) in Adams county, in the state ot In-

diana.
And on failure to realize therefrom the full

amount of judgment. Interest thereon and

costs.